
1 ENQARTU

2 SAALOU[ RAQUENT H2  94 94

3 ENMSIST AbOULAS 1G  113 207

4 MBKEENS MANTISSE 3G  74 281

5 MAEILNO BEKEES N2  38 319

6 GJEINOZ MALOUINE 5D  86 405

7 DDEFINS JOIGNEZ M6  89 494

8 WIDDOTU SNIFEZ 12H 38 532

9 IDDROHT WU O1  37 569

10 VPDRYEF DHOTI 4B  28 597

11 PEVFAST DERNY 10J 39 636

12 EVRFAHX TAPES O6  50 686

13 RIMVEFH AXE 4J  43 729

14 RECLAIH REDIF B2  34 763

15 PRUBURU LICHERA A5  93 856

16 ORTBRUU PEUF K9  18 874

17 IOCTRUU ROB A1  21 895

18 CAVRELU ITOU 12A 24 919

19 VGRNATU CLAVE 11E 27 946

20 VDLGMNU TRAJET 6J  34 980

21 EMVEL[ DUGON C9  18 998

22 ELV MEuH C1  25 1023

OVE G5  15 1038
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